Valore

SKU: 123
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The Valore is an adjustable led downlight. Valore means
'value'. And That's what this beautiful luminaire proves in
many ways. The deep recessed led module can be controlled
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CRI

CCT
Chromaticity tolerance
Elclass

Housing material
IP rating

Lifetime

Light source
Luminaire color
Luminaire dimension
Mains voltage
Net weight (kg)
Nominal fV (V)
Nominal fA (mA)
Optic

Power supply
Reflector color
System efficiency
System power
Power (W)
Warranty
Product tags
Light Color CCT

Lumen

LedLab

90, 80

2700K, 4000K, 3000K
3 MacAdam

Class Il

Aluminum Die Cast
IP43/1P20

50000h

927 (2700K / CRI90), 840 (4000K / CRI80), 930 (3000K / CRI90)

White, Black
250x135x113mm

N/A

01.04

33.8-35.9V

350mA

Reflector

Separate Available
Specular Aluminium
92Im/W, 116Im/W, 961m/W
2X14W

2X12.5W

5Y

IP43/1P20

2700, 4000, 3000

2x1290 Im, 2x1630 Im, 2x1350 Im

Adress

D] individually. They strike a bit of gold from any ceiling. The
Karizma Luce Valore instantly puts value in every office,
gallery, restaurant or residential building.
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Variationer

SKU
123FW9273800
123GB8404500
123FB9304500
123FB9274500
123GB8403800
123FB9303800
123FB9273800
123CGW8404500
123FW9304500
123FW9274500
123GW8403800

123FW9303800

CRI

90

80

90

920

80

90

920

80

90

920

80

90

ccT

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

Light source

927 (2700K / CRI90)

840 (4000K / CRI80)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)

840 (4000K / CRI8O)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)

840 (4000K / CRI80)
930 (3000K / CRI90)
927 (2700K / CRI90)

840 (4000K / CRI8O)

930 (3000K / CRI9O0)

Luminaire color

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

White

System efficiency
92Im/W
nelm/w
96Im/W
2Im/W
nelm/w
96Im/wW
2Im/W
nelm/wW
96Im/W
2Im/W
nelm/w

96Im/wW

Light Color CCT
2700
4000
3000
2700
4000
3000
2700
4000
3000
2700
4000

3000

Lumen

2x1290 Im

2x1630 Im

2x1350 Im

2x1290 Im

2x1630 Im

2x1350 Im

2x1290 Im

2x1630 Im

2x1350 Im

2x1290 Im

2x1630 Im

2x1350 Im
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